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	CENTRALIZATOR CRESCATORI

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Clubul :      BASARABILOR

	
	
	
	
	

	Nr.
Crescator
Adresa
CL.
Concurs
Data
Punctaj
Distanta
NrPor.
Cresc.
1
FRATII AVRAMESCU+BARBU
C. DE ARGES
6
548.6457
1621.669
VASLUI**
15.05.2011
25.1506
289.922
2823p.
118c.
IANCA 1
07.05.2011
28.2895
220.722
3040p.
121c.
RADAUTI PRUT
29.05.2011
42.1687
380.284
1660p.
105c.
BUZAU
01.05.2011
46.8512
170.133
3287p.
118c.
BIVOLARI
22.05.2011
158.8738
339.886
1989p.
112c.
IANCA 3
26.06.2011
247.3119
220.722
372p.
35c.
Nr.
Crescator
Adresa
CL.
Concurs
Data
Punctaj
Distanta
NrPor.
Cresc.
2
TUTA MIHAI
CURTEA DE ARGES
6
937.3859
1609.395
IANCA 1
07.05.2011
74.3714
219.390
1869p.
64c.
BUZAU
01.05.2011
100.6998
168.796
3287p.
118c.
VASLUI**
15.05.2011
141.3390
287.356
2823p.
118c.
RADAUTI PRUT
29.05.2011
150.6024
377.404
1660p.
105c.
BIVOLARI
22.05.2011
155.8572
337.059
1989p.
112c.
IANCA 3
26.06.2011
314.5161
219.390
372p.
35c.
Nr.
Crescator
Adresa
CL.
Concurs
Data
Punctaj
Distanta
NrPor.
Cresc.
3
RADU TEODOR
CERBURENI
5
773.3174
1698.007
VASLUI**
15.05.2011
51.0095
285.737
2823p.
118c.
BIVOLARI
22.05.2011
110.6084
334.736
1989p.
112c.
KAZANKA 1
18.06.2011
112.8049
688.737
328p.
50c.
BUZAU
01.05.2011
214.7855
169.104
3287p.
118c.
IANCA 1
07.05.2011
284.1091
219.693
1869p.
64c.
Nr.
Crescator
Adresa
CL.
Concurs
Data
Punctaj
Distanta
NrPor.
Cresc.
4
TURTA GHEORGHE
VALEA DANULUI
4
945.2956
1020.217
BUZAU
01.05.2011
172.8019
171.923
3287p.
118c.
BIVOLARI
22.05.2011
216.6918
337.209
1989p.
112c.
IANCA 1
07.05.2011
257.8919
222.515
1869p.
64c.
VASLUI**
15.05.2011
297.9100
288.570
2823p.
118c.
Nr.
Crescator
Adresa
CL.
Concurs
Data
Punctaj
Distanta
NrPor.
Cresc.
5
NICULESCU + STATE
VALSANESTI
3
370.9264
911.693
RADAUTI PRUT
29.05.2011
39.7591
371.359
1660p.
105c.
BIVOLARI
22.05.2011
133.7355
329.595
1989p.
112c.
IANCA 1
07.05.2011
197.4318
210.739
1869p.
64c.
Nr.
Crescator
Adresa
CL.
Concurs
Data
Punctaj
Distanta
NrPor.
Cresc.
6
BREZEANU IONELA
SUICI-RUDENI
3
472.1468
1162.509
BUZAU
01.05.2011
121.6915
178.066
3287p.
118c.
KAZANKA 1
18.06.2011
152.4390
694.238
328p.
50c.
VASLUI**
15.05.2011
198.0163
290.205
2823p.
118c.
Nr.
Crescator
Adresa
CL.
Concurs
Data
Punctaj
Distanta
NrPor.
Cresc.
7
DRAGUT MIHAI
CURTEA DE ARGES
1
63.4921
599.161
NIKOLAEV
05.06.2011
63.4921
599.161
467p.
51c.
Nr.
Crescator
Adresa
CL.
Concurs
Data
Punctaj
Distanta
NrPor.
Cresc.
8
ANA CORNEL
CURTEA DE ARGES
1
163.7239
220.643
IANCA 1
07.05.2011
163.7239
220.643
1869p.
64c.
Nr.
Crescator
Adresa
CL.
Concurs
Data
Punctaj
Distanta
NrPor.
Cresc.
9
SITARU GHEORGHE
C. DE ARGES
1
211.4390
170.098
BUZAU
01.05.2011
211.4390
170.098
3287p.
118c.
Nr.
Crescator
Adresa
CL.
Concurs
Data
Punctaj
Distanta
NrPor.
Cresc.
10
VASILE SEBASTIAN
ZIGONENI
1
316.3980
169.394
BUZAU
01.05.2011
316.3980
169.394
3287p.
118c.
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